Name
M Joyce
S Sharp
G Love
G Bailey
R Love

Name
G Bailey
M Joyce
S Sharp
G Love
R Love

Card 1-10
96.4
99.6
95.7
98.5

Withdrawn

Round 1
601.6
587.9
588.9
588.3
571.3

Card 11-20
96
99.1
99.8
99.4

Round 2
593.3
589.4
587.9
582.1
584.3

STS Air Rifle League 2019-20
Round 5 - March
Card 21-30 Card31-40 Card41-50 Card51-60

98
97
96.1
97.6

Round 3
596.2
593.9
580.9

0
0

98.2
91.6
94.8
80.4

Total Scores
Round 4
610.4
595.7
575.4
590.1
0

99.7
98
95

98.8

Round 5
556.1
587
583
581

98.7
97.7
99.6
91.4

Total
2957.6
2953.9
2916.1
2341.5
1155.6

Total
587
583.00
581
566.1
0

Total points
22
19
16
10
3

Congratulations to Gordon Bailey who hung on well in the last round, Mark Joyce almost caught up!

The winners medal will be sent out in due course.

We must try to get the entries up for next year to make running this competition worth while!

"X" Points
19 5
19 4
15 3
8 2
0 0
Total X
110
110
91
70
33



