STS Air Rifle League 2019-20 Bound 5 - March

Round 5 - March											
	Name	Card 1-10	Card 11-20	Card 21-30	Card 31-40	Card 41-50	Card 51-60	Total	"X"	Points	
	M Joyce	96.4	96	98	98.2	99.7	98.7	587	19	5	
	S Sharp	99.6	99.1	97	91.6	98	97.7	583.00	19	4	
	G Love	95.7	99.8	96.1	94.8	95	99.6	581	15	3	
	G Bailey	98.5	99.4	97.6	80.4	98.8	91.4	566.1	8	2	
	R Love	Withdrawn						0	0	0	
	Total Scores										
	Name	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Total points		Total X	
	G Bailey	601.6	593.3	596.2	610.4	556.1	2957.6	22		110	
	M Joyce	587.9	589.4	593.9	595.7	587	2953.9	19		110	
	S Sharp	588.9	587.9	580.9	575.4	583	2916.1	16		91	
	G Love	588.3	582.1	0	590.1	581	2341.5	10		70	
	R Love	571.3	584.3	0	0		1155.6	3		33	

Congratulations to Gordon Bailey who hung on well in the last round, Mark Joyce almost caught up! The winners medal will be sent out in due course.

We must try to get the entries up for next year to make running this competition worth while!